
  

 

 

 

 

2024 CONTACT List 
Main Office Phone: (251) 929-9011 

Your personal contacts for policy-specific items are highlighted below. 

President Agency Operations 

Producer, Bonds Commercial Lines 

Dan Quarella 

dan@vigilantins.com 

508-341-1500 

Vice President Agency Operations 

 

Cat Holladay 

cholladay@aligninspartners.com 

251-355-1123 

Accounting Payables/Receivables  

Bonds Commercial Lines 

Mike Quarella 

michael@vigilantins.com 

617-584-0824 

Agent Commercial Lines  
Bill Houseal 

bill@wbhins.com 

251-385-3087 

Agent Commercial Lines  
Michael Larson 

mlarson@aligninsurancegroup.com 

251-517-0650 

Agent Commercial Lines 
Michael O’Malley 

momalley@aligninspartners.com 

251-581-9707 

Agent Personal & Commercial Lines 
Barbrena Johns 

bjohns@aligninsurancegroup.com 

251-405-3271 

Client Service Relationship Mgr 
Alex Quarella 

alex@vigilantins.com 

401-258-5904 

Client Service Relationship Mgr 
Chris Goodwin 

cgoodwin@aligninspartners.com 

251-405-3552 

Client Service Relationship Mgr 
Alexis Withers 

awithers@aligninsurancegroup.com 

251-277-9959 

Client Service Relationship Mgr 
Angi Meadows 

ameadows@aligninsparters.com 

251-333-3982 

Client Service Relationship Mgr 
Dana Sims 

dana@wbhins.com 

251-355-0633 


